Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

1009899 Alison Lundergan Grimes

KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/8/2019 11:43:55 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

ARA

Company: MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY HOMELESS COALITION, INC.

Company ID: 1009899
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/2/2018 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 6/8/2019 11:43:55 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1338 MINNOW DRIVE MURRAY, KY 42071

Registered Agent Name/Address

ROY RILEY 1338 MINNOW DRIVE MURRAY, KY 42071

Current Officers

President	Jennifer Jo Riley	1338 Minnow Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Secretary	Holly Cherry	459 Knight Road, Murray KY 42071
Treasurer	Roy Riley	1338 Minnow Drive, Murray KY 42071

Directors

Director	Jennifer Riley	1338 Minnow Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Director	Holly Cherry	459 Knight Road, Murray, KY 42071
Director	Roy Riley	1338 Minnow Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Director	John Dale	1208 Mimosa Lane, Murray, KY 42071
Director	Donna Herndon	1515 Oxford Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Director	Ronnie Burkeen	461 Elderberry Dr, Dexter, KY 42036
Director	Adam Williams	Box 168, Hardin, KY 42048

Director Charlie Hildebrand 2511 State Route 94E Lot 19, Murray, KY 42071

Director Debbie Smith 94 Van Cleave Rd, Murray, KY 42071

County: Calloway
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Roy Riley
Title Treasurer